
FEBRUARY 26, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING JANUARY  29, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10071 000 NH 57-4(18)145 5 MOSBY-WEST RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER 13.1

10516 000 NHPB 15-1(136)0 2 I-15 BRIDGE DECKS-S OF DILLON MINOR BRIDGE REHABILITATION

1 of 10



APRIL    09, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING MARCH    12, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10356 000 HSIP STWD(951) 3 SF229 HELENA PEDESTRIAN IMPRV ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS

9606 000 HSIP 24-3(64)96 3 SF 179 N-24 CURVE SFTY IMPRV ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS

10541 000 NH 1-2(258)169 1 STANTON - ESSEX RESURFACING - ASPHALT PAVE
PRES

9803 000 RRP-TA-RRS
5805(17)

3 RRXING-BENTON AVE-HELENA RAILROAD/HIGHWAY CROSSING
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS

9949 000 NH 1-3(99)222 3 BROWNING-URBAN RESURFACING - ASPHALT PAVE
PRES

1.1
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APRIL    30, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING APRIL    02, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10543 000 IM 15-4(178)229 3 AUGUSTA INTERCHANGE-NORTHEAST RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

10538 000 STPS 203-1(28)10 1 FLORENCE - EAST RESURFACING - ASPHALT PAVE
PRES

10353 000 HSIP 32164(2) 1 SF 199 BECKWITH ST MSLA CNTY ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS

9615 001 HSIP 15-3(113)147 2 SF 179 BERNICE CURVE BARRIER SIGNING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS,
CHEVRONS, ETC.

9800 000 STPS STWD(743) 5 S-238/S-300-RYEGATE RESURFACING - GRAVEL 10.1

10099 000 TA 2599(2) 1 RAILROAD ST PATH & WALKS-CF BICYCLE & PEDESTRIAN
FACILITIES

10383 000 STPP 60-2(131)60 3 RICEVILLE - NORTH & SOUTH RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER
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JUNE     04, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING MAY      07, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10388 000 NH 1-6(149)375 3 US-2 EROSION REPAIR - HAVRE ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS

10530 000 NH-STPP 25-
1(36)26

4 D4 CRACK SEAL - NORTH RESURFACING - CRACK SEALING

9717 000 STPB 81018(6) 5 OLD HWY 10 BRIDGES-E OF HYSHAM BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH NO
ADDED CAPACITY

4 of 10



JUNE     25, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING MAY      28, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10531 000 NH 1-8(75)471 4 MALTA - EAST RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

8716 000 STPP-FLA 42-
3(21)60

4 FORT PECK - NORTHWEST MAJOR REHABILITATION-
WITHOUT ADDED CAPACITY

13.7

10513 000 NHPB-STPB 1-
1(122)15

1 LIBBY AREA BRIDGE DECKS MINOR BRIDGE REHABILITATION

10529 000 IM 94-3(93)115 4 MILES CITY - WEST RESURFACING - CRACK SEALING

10524 000 IM 94-5(52)169 4 I-94 FENCING - TERRY AREA ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS

5 of 10



AUGUST   06, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING JULY     09, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10095 000 IM 90-7(123)381 5 GREYCLIFF REST AREA REHAB ENVIRONMENTAL

9786 002 NHPB-SSS 90-
1(253)69

1 CYR INTERCHANGE STRUCTURE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH NO
ADDED CAPACITY

10590 000 UPP 0206(7) 2 ANACONDA URBAN PAVE PRES RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

6138 000 STPS-HSIP 203-
1(16)4

1 NORTH OF STEVENSVILLE-NORTH RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT
ADDED CAPACITY

6.2

10558 000 NH 50-2(112)47 2 BIG SKY - NORTH MINOR REHABILITATION

9971 000 HSIP 6799(56) 1 SF 169 CONRAD & 2ND INTX-KAL ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS
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AUGUST   27, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING JULY     30, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10396 000 STPP 6-1(182)2 1 MT-200 SLIDE REPAIRS - HERON ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS

10582 000 UPP 8001(5) 4 LEIGHTON BOULEVARD-MILES CITY RESURFACING - ASPHALT PAVE
PRES

8953 000 NHPB 50-1(45)7 2 COUGAR CR-7M N W YELLOWSTONE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH NO
ADDED CAPACITY

10696 000 STPS 345-1(20)0 2 SOUTH COTTONWOOD ROAD- BOZEMANRESURFACING - SEAL & COVER
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SEPTEMBER17, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING AUGUST   20, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10683 000 IM 90-1(258)15 1 DEBORGIA - E & W RESURFACING - ASPHALT PAVE
PRES

10687 000 STPP 83-1(50)0 1 SEELEY LAKE - N & S RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

7997 001 STPX 32(85) 1 RICHARDSON FAMILY MITIGATION ENVIRONMENTAL

10003 001 IM 90-5(101)249 2 WHITEHALL - EAST MAJOR REHABILITATION-
WITHOUT ADDED CAPACITY

9358 000 HSIP 5-2(184)51 1 SF 169 S OF PABLO SFTY IMPRV ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS
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NOVEMBER 12, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING OCTOBER  15, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

10338 000 STPU-CR 5242(8) 3 9TH ST NW - GREAT FALLS RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT
ADDED CAPACITY

8134 000 STPS 548-1(13)0 1 OLD RESERVE-NW OF KALISPELL RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT
ADDED CAPACITY

3

10557 000 STPB 9004(23) 2 BRIDGE REMOVAL - W OF TOSTON BRIDGE PROTECTION

7931 000 SSS-NH 49-1(25)9 2 STONE CREEK - NORTH RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT
ADDED CAPACITY

7.2

9965 000 NH 53-1(44)28 5 BROADVIEW-N & S RESURFACING - ASPHALT PAVE
PRES

6.4

10342 000 NH 1-9(57)527 4 VANDALIA REST AREA REHAB RESTORATION & REHAB -
FACILITIES

9605 000 HSIP-NH 12-1(22)1 2 SF 179 TARGHEE TURN LANES ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY
IMPROVEMENTS

1.2

10228 000 STPP 31-1(30)26 4 SOUTH OF OPHEIM-SOUTH MINOR REHABILITATION
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DECEMBER 03, 2026PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING

Run Date: 01/15/2026ADVERTISING NOVEMBER 05, 2026

The schedule for individual projects within proposed lettings are subject to change depending on completion of bid packages and available funding.

UPN/UNIT PROJECT ID FINANCIAL
DISTRICT

PROJECT
DESIGNATION

TYPE OF
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH MILES

4074 000 STPP 45-2(6)28 5 WHEATLAND COUNTY LINE - N RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT
ADDED CAPACITY

5.2

9728 000 SSS-NH 57-
6(24)260

4 BROCKWAY - WEST RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT
ADDED CAPACITY

10446 000 TA 45(58) 1 SIDEWALKS-HOT SPRINGS BICYCLE & PEDESTRIAN
FACILITIES

9667 000 STPB 81001(9) 2 BIG HOLE RIVER - 22M N DILLON BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH NO
ADDED CAPACITY

9941 000 NHPB 130-1(4)2 1 ORANGE STREET TUNNEL-MISSOULA STRUCTURE SAFETY
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